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MARLBOROUGH OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

MASTER GRADE

Stephanie McNair
Jesse Henriksen
Regan Cowe
Robbie McNair
Rachel Mclaren
Helen Freiman
Barry Fickling
Abby Pierce
Conan Griffin
Briar Summerhays
Ruth McNair
Greg Menzies
Lindsay Barnes
Richard Sampey
Nigel Farrell

Val Wadsworth

A GRADE
Rachel Hackett
Trevor Jupp
Cameron Gibbons
Sheryl Guyton
Katherine Butt
Keith Brown
Malcolm Dodson
Nina McKenzie
Robert Dalzell
Paul Holland
Glenn Harris
Annaliisa Farrell
Emma Inch
Faron Holland
Scott Green
Chris Kershaw
lan Inwood
Charlotte McKenzie
Kim Bishell
Emily Greenhough
Bill Stevenson
John Fleming
Piper Benbow
Dom Henry
Rex Gardiner
Barry Till

4-5 June 2021

Dannevirke
Cashmere
RSA
Dannevirke
Wood
Rongotea
Wakefield
Cambridge
Dunsandel
RR&G
Dannevirke
Ashburton
Rail East
Blenheim
Rail East
RSA

RSA
Inglewood
Wakefield
Wakefield
Arthur Barnett:
Amberley
Services
Coronation
Rangiora
Richmond
RSA

Rail East
Wakefield
Richmond
Wakefield
Rangiora
Wakefield
Coronation
RSA
Tasman
Blenheim
Mayfield
Darfield
RSA
Paparoa
ChCh Central

100.07
98.05
99.05
97.05
99.06

100.07

100.05
98.05

100.08
99.05
98.08
97.04
99.02
97.03
97.01
93.03

99.01
98.04
99.06
97.04
98.02
98.06
99.06
96.04
97.03
96.02
98.04
96.02
93.03
97.05
95.01
96.02
96.04
96.02
93.02
94.03
94.01
96.04
97.02
97.06
93.04
94.03

100.06
100.09
98.06
100.08
99.04
98.07
98.05
99.06
99.06
98.05
97.06
97.03
96.05
95.02
97.03
93.03

98.05
97.04
97.05
98.04
98.04
96.05
97.05
98.04
96.05
98.04
98.04
99.04
99.03
97.08
96.06
96.02
95.04
96.04
98.04
98.06
96.03
95.01
95.02
96.02
96.05
95.04

99.07
100.06
100.10
100.07

99.07

98.03

98.04

98.06

96.03

98.05

98.08

98.05

97.05
100.06

97.04

99.07
100.08
98.06
99.05
98.02
99.05
97.05
99.03
99.05
97.05
94.04
95.04
98.03
95.04
98.03
97.04
97.05
96.03
96.06
95.02
97.03
95.05
94.02
92.02
94.02
89.01

TOTAL
299.20
298.20
297.21
297.20
297.17
296.17
296.14
295.17
295.17
295.15
293.22
292.12
292.12
292.11
291.08

DNF

TOTAL
296.13
295.16
29417
294.13
294.08
293.16
293.16
293.11
292.13
291.11
290.12
290.10
290.09
289.17
289.10
289.08
288.13
288.09
287.12
287.11
287.07
286.10
286.06
285.10
283.11
278.08
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B GRADE
Alan Gibbs
Jason Henry
Dillon Barnard
Phillip Robinson
Tim Green
Bruce Ward
Christina Miller
Brian Lunn
Karl Burt
Holly Gibbons
Issy Adams
Peter Boerlage
Bryan Hunter
Gary Pearson
Clinton Whyte
Sophia Wills
Heather Adams
Ethan Martin
David Baigent
David Dick
Jonathan Foate
Chris Barnard
Hamish Henderson
Brian Roswell

C GRADE
Hadley Hayward
Caley McNair
Kristina Hornell
Barry Green
Peter Webster
Michaela Smith
Lindsay McAlpine
Craig Benbow
Martin Hay
Liam Barnhill
Jason Wills

D GRADE
John Keller
Stella Henry
Robert Green
Phoebe McKenzie
Eddie Love

Richmond
RSA
Blenheim
Blenheim
Wakefield
Wood

Pleasant Valle

Rangiora
RSA
Wakefield
RSA

West Eyreton

Coronation
Wood
Services
RSA
Tasman
Tasman
Wakefield
Services
Rail-East
Blenheim
Culverden
Rail East

Marl RSA
Dannevirke
Richmond
Wakefield
RSA
Coronation
RSA
Darfield
Rail East
Darfield
RSA

Rail-East
RSA
Wakefield
Phoenix
Blenheim

100.07

99.05
96.05
97.03
96.02
96.04
93.03
93.02
96.04
95.04
97.02
94.01
93.01
96.03
96.02
92.04
91.01
91.00
98.04
93.02
91.01
92.02
91.02
96.01

91.00
95.04
96.01
92.02
93.02
91.01
93.03
91.01
87.02
93.00
91.04

93.02
92.02
89.02
88.00
86.00

96.03
94.05
99.05
96.04
97.02
93.02
98.07
96.03
96.03
98.01
96.02
96.05
96.02
93.01
91.02
95.04
97.05
97.02
88.02
94.02
94.02
97.05
95.03
92.01

93.01
96.02
97.03
97.06
96.04
98.05
93.02
95.02
97.04
88.01
90.00

93.02
91.01
93.01
92.00
82.00

97.03
98.06
96.05
96.04
96.02
99.08
97.04
99.04
96.02
95.04
95.01
96.02
97.03
97.02
97.06
96.01
95.03
95.03
96.02
95.04
95.02
90.03
93.02
91.03

94.03
98.05
96.02
98.02
97.04
95.02
96.04
94.02
95.01
90.02
88.02

92.01
93.03
93.02
94.02
82.00

TOTAL
293.13
291.16
291.15
289.11
289.06
288.14
288.14
288.09
288.09
288.09
288.05
286.08
286.06
286.06
284.10
283.09
283.09
283.05
282.08
282.08
280.05
279.10
279.07
279.05

TOTAL
278.04
289.11
289.06
287.10
286.10
284.08
282.09
280.05
279.07
271.03
269.06

TOTAL
278.05
276.06
275.05
274.02
250.00
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TOP 10
Stephanie McNair

Regan Cowe
Rachel Mclaren

Jesse Henriksen

Helen Freiman
Robbie McNair
Conan Griffin
Barry Fickling
Rachel Hackett
Abby Pierce

B,C,D GRADE TOP 10

Jason Henry
Dillon Barnard
Christina Miller
Alan Gibbs
Caley McNair
Kristina Hornell
Brian Lunn
Phillip Robinson
Tim Green
Bruce Ward

Dannevirke
RSA

Wood
Cashmere
Rongotea
Dannevirke
Dunsandel
Wakefield
RSA
Cambridge

RSA

Blenheim
Pleasant Valley
Richmond
Dannevirke
Richmond
Rangiora
Blenheim
Wakefield
Wood

Qualify

299.20
297.21
29717
298.20
296.17
297.20
295.17
296.14
296.13
295.17

Qualify

291.16
291.15
288.14
293.13
289.11
289.06
288.09
289.11
289.06
288.14

Final
199.13
198.13
198.11
196.10
198.12
196.10
198.10
193.06
192.05
192.07

Final
195.09
194.10
193.09
188.05
188.05
188.04
184.02

Total
498.33
495.34
495.28
494.30
494.29
493.30
493.27
489.20
488.18
487.24

Total
486.25
485.25
481.23
481.18
477.16
477.10
47211
289.11
289.06
288.14
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